
S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

Date 

30/05/2025 
02/06/2025 
04/06/2025 
06/06/2025 

09/06/2025 
11/06/2025 

6. 

13/06/2025 
16/06/2025 

Copy to 

2. Finance Officer 

3. Registrar 
4. Chief Practor 

5. University PR0. 

M.Com. IlI Semester, Exam Time Table-2025 (Only Affiliated Colleges) 
Regularl Back| Tmp 

Day 
Friday 
Monday 
Wednesday 

yais yoHO/ AOTO- 642 2025/ 

Friday 

Monday 
Wednesday 
Friday 
Monday 

Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi 

Paper Title 

Corporate Tax Planning &Management 
Business Environment 

1. Honble Vice-chancellor- Only for information 

Time - (01:00 PM to 03:00 PM) 

Sales Management 
Business Environment (Minor Elective) (For Old/Back/Improvment) 

Management Training and Development 
Strategic Management 
Advanced Statistical Analysis 
Organisational Behaviour 

(9.S.2S 

Principal/Manager, Concerned Affiliated Colleges. 
7. Office Superintendent - Exam Confidential/Most Confidential 
8. In-charge- Computer Centre For uploading this time table on university Website. 
9. In-charge- Mascot Agency. 

Smt.(Diptí Mishra) 
Controller of Examinations 

( Anand Kumar Maurya) 
Dy. Registrar, Examination 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

