Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi

M.Com. II Semester, Exam Time Table-2025 (Only Affiliated Colleges)

Regular Back	I Imp.	Time - (01:00 PM to 03:00 PM)

S.No.	Date	Day	Paper Title
1.	30/05/2025	Friday	Corporate Tax Planning & Management
2.	02/06/2025	Monday	Business Environment
3.	04/06/2025	Wednesday	Sales Management
4.	06/06/2025	Friday	Business Environment (Minor Elective) (For Old/Back/Improvment)
5.	09/06/2025	Monday	Management Training and Development
6.	11/06/2025	Wednesday	Strategic Management
7.	13/06/2025	Friday	Advanced Statistical Analysis
8.	16/06/2025	Monday	Organisational Behaviour

पत्रांक-प0स0/सेमे0परी0- ८५२ 2025/ १९, ५.25

Copy to -

1. Hon'ble Vice-chancellor - Only for information

- 2. Finance Officer
- 3. Registrar
- 4. Chief Practor
- 5. University PRO.
- 6. Principal/Manager, Concerned Affiliated Colleges.
- 7. Office Superintendent Exam Confidential/Most Confidential
- 8. In-charge- Computer Centre For uploading this time table on university Website.
- 9. In-charge- Mascot Agency.

Smt.(Dipti Mishra)

Controller of Examinations



(Anand Kumar Maurya) Dy. Registrar, Examination

